Softball Landesliga 2024

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Bad Mergentheim Warriors
Falcons Ulm
Freiburg Knights

Ladenburg Romans 2
Schriesheim Raubritter
Villingendorf Cavemen

Spielplan

Spiel

31.003-1
31.003-2
31.005-1

31.005-2
31.006-1
31.006-2

31.010-1
31.010-2
31.013-1
31.013-2
31.017-1
31.017-2
31.020-1
31.020-2
31.014-1
31.014-2
31.023-1
31.023-2
31.029-1
31.029-2

Datum

01.05.24
01.05.24
12.05.24

12.05.24

25.05.24

25.05.24

09.06.24
09.06.24
23.06.24
23.06.24
07.07.24
07.07.24
21.07.24
21.07.24
03.08.24
03.08.24
14.09.24
14.09.24
22.09.24
22.09.24

Zeit

11:00
13:30
11:00

13:30

13:00

15:30

11:00
13:30
11:00
13:30
11:00
13:30
11:00
13:30
11:00
13:30
11:00
13:30
11:00
13:30

Heim
Ladenburg 2
Ladenburg 2
Cavemen

Cavemen

Bad
Mergentheim
Bad
Mergentheim
Schriesheim
Schriesheim
Cavemen
Cavemen
Cavemen
Cavemen
Falcons Ulm
Falcons Ulm
Freiburg Knights
Freiburg Knights
Cavemen
Cavemen
Cavemen
Cavemen

Gast Ergebnis
Cavemen 09 -26
Cavemen 10-17
Bad 09-11
Mergentheim

Bad 01-12
Mergentheim

Cavemen 15-0
Cavemen 11-0
Cavemen 23-1
Cavemen 10-8

Ladenburg 2 22-10
Ladenburg 2 15-14
Falcons Ulm 11-12
Falcons Ulm 5-7

Cavemen 14 -7
Cavemen 8—-4
Cavemen 12-19
Cavemen 5-8

Freiburg Knights 13 -2
Freiburg Knights 7 -9
Schriesheim 15-21
Schriesheim 1-3



Tabelle

Team G
Bad 20
Mergentheim
Warriors
Schriesheim 20
Raubritter

Ulm Falcons 20
Freiburg 20
Knights

Villingendorf 20
Cavemen
Ladenburg 20
Romans 2

Nach oben

17

14

11
10

10

13

19

PCT

.850

700

550
.500

350

.050

GB

10

16

STK

W4

Wi

w2
W4

L3

L11
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